
LIST OF MEMBERS OF VIDYA BHAWAN CO - OPERATIVE EDUCATIONAL M/ SOCIETY LTD, LODHI ESTATE, NEW DELHI - 110003.

S.No. NAME DESIGNATION ADDRESS PHONE NO.
1 Smt. Kamla Rani Founder Member N - 168 Greater Kailash part - 1 New Delhi - 48 9810112313

2
Miss M. Tunious President B-25 Plot No-1, Gaurav Appt. IP Extension, 

Patparganj, Delhi-92

9810089991

3
Smt. Nischinta Bagga Vice - President 52/32 Old Rajinder Nagar, Delhi-60 9818011973

4
Smt. Vimla Devi Founder Member D - 19 Jangpura Extension New Delhi 24310507

5
Smt. Sangeeta Chawala Member C/o A - 1/79 Safdarjung Enclave New Delhi - 

110029
26102361

6
Smt. Usha Tondon Member 95, Dayanand Vihar

011-24611894

7
Smt. Vinita Rani Member 66 , Dayanand Vihar Delhi - 110092 22375226 / 

9811543048

8
Smt. Niamat Rani Member 1366, Krishna Gali, Dariba, Delhi-06 23258798/  

23243436

9
Smt. Ujjwal Mahajan Member E 185 GK I New Delhi 9810642828

10
Smt. Sangeeta Sood Member G-55, Aruna Park, Shakar pur Extn, Delhi-92 22543235

11
Smt. Manjula Mehta Secretary H.No.-7 Block-5, Geeta Colony, Delhi-31 9810218497

12
Smt. Amrita Member C/o C-8 Friends Appt., Patpargunj, Delhi-92 7838659507

13
Smt. Ranjana Sethi Member H.No.-A-1, Jorbagh Lane, B.K. Dutt Colony, New 

Delhi-03
9810671805/ 

24615131

14
Smt. Narender Kaur Member C-4-88, Vishakha Enclave, Pitam Pura 9810854393
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S.No. NAME DESIGNATION ADDRESS PHONE NO.

16 Smt. Amardeep Kaur Treasurer Flat No-109, Media Times Appt, Abhay Khaad IV, 
Indirapuram, Ghaziabad, UP

9911228933

17 Smt. Kalpana Awasthi Member B3A/263, Janak Puri, New Delhi 8826286363

18 Smt. Kamla Bansiwal Vice - President B-45, Gaurav Appt, Plot No-1, IP Ext. Patparganj, 
Delhi-92

22244419

19 Smt. Sangeeta 
Satyamurthy

Member 611, Trimurti Apartments, Plot No-20, Sec-12 
Dwarka New Delhi -78

9999368822

20 Ms. Sheel Saraswat Member H.No.-1519, Chaudhari Chander Saini Marg, Wazir 
Nagar, New Delhi-03

9958743893

21 Ms. Garima Gupta Member C/o 112, Dayanand Vihar, Vikas Marg, Delhi-92 9871583310/  
22374721
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22 Smt. Saroj Bagga Member C/54 1st Floor, Malviya Nagar, New Delhi-17 9891098506

23 Smt. Vijay Kaushik Member 76-S.F.S. Flat Ashok Vihar Phase-IV, Delhi-29 9312986089

24 Smt. Rachna Tiwari Member B-4/150/2, Safdarjung Enclave, New Delhi-29 9811030092

25 Smt. Chanderkala Gupta Member 43 B Shivam Enclave , Delhi 92 9891929269

26 Smt. Sangeeta Sethi Member D21/B Moti Nagar, New Delhi -15 9868842081

27 Smt. Jasvinder Kaur Member Plot No. 184, Khasara No. 30, 3rd Floor, Saraswato 
Appt. Saidulazab Mehurali, Delhi

28 Smt. Poonam Mohindroo Member 203 Prasad Nagar, MIG Flat, New Delhi

011-25713033

29
Dr. Anita Member 22- B DDA Flates Mayapuri

7042301503



30
Smt. Anju Dhawan Member 450- DDA  Mansarover Park, Shahdra, Delhi

9971411091

31
Ms. Mrinalili Member 611, Trimurti Apartments, Plot No-20, Sec-12 

Dwarka New Delhi -78 9818489442
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1 Sushri Pushpa Devi President Founder 
Member's Committee (life 

Member)

C/O Vidya Bhawan Mahavidyalya, Lodi 

Estate, New Delhi - 3

2465 8284 Smt. Sneh Gupta
1

2 Smt. Kamla Rani Founder Member N - 168 Greater Kailash part - 1 New 
Delhi - 48

9810112313 Smt. Nupur
2

3 Smt. Vimla Devi Founder Member D - 19 Jangpura Extension New Delhi 24310507 Smt. Neeru
3

4 Smt. Sangeeta Chawla Member SD 213 Tower Apptt. Pritampura Delhi 9871047981 Ms. Chawla
50

5 Smt. Usha Tondon Member 95, Dayanand Vihar
Smt. Gunjan 49

6 Smt. Vinita Rani Ex - President 66 , Dayanand Vihar Delhi - 110092 22375226 / 
9811543048

Smt. Sangeeta Garg
9

7 Smt. Veena Gupta Member 1366, Krishna Gali, Dariba, Delhi-06 23258798/  
23243436

Smt. Ekta
51

8 Smt. Nischinta Bagga Member 52/32 Old Rajinder Nagar, Delhi-60 9818011973 Smt. Nupur
13

9 Miss M. Tunious Ex - President B-25 Plot No-1, Gaurav Appt. IP 
Extension, Patparganj, Delhi-92

9810089991 Ms. M. Tunious
14

10 Smt. Sangeeta Sood Member G-55, Aruna Park, Shakar pur Extn, 
Delhi-92

22543235 Smt. Nisha Sood
16

11 Smt. Manjula Ex - Treasurer H.No.-7 Block-5, Geeta Colony, Delhi-31 9810218497 Smt. Poonam
20

12 Smt. Amrita Secretary C/o C-8 Friends Appt., Patpargunj, Delhi-
92

7838659507 Smt. Renu
21

13 Smt. Ranjana Sethi Treasurer H.No.-A-1, Jorbagh Lane, B.K. Dutt 
Colony, New Delhi-03

9810671805/ 
24615131

Ms. Sumedha
22

14 Smt. Narender Kaur Member C-4-88, Vishakha Enclave, Pitam Pura 9810854393 Smt. Asha Sharma
26

15 Smt. Amardeep Kaur Member Flat No-109, Media Times Appt, Abhay 
Khaad IV, Indirapuram, Ghaziabad, UP

9911228933 Smt. Jasvinder kaur
27
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16 Smt. Kalpana Awasthi Member B3A/263, Janak Puri, New Delhi 8826286363 Smt. Aanchal
28

17 Smt. Kamla Bansiwal Member B-45, Gaurav Appt, Plot No-1, IP Ext. 
Patparganj, Delhi-92

22244419 Smt. Mamta Kumari
29

18 Smt. Chadermani Chopra President (V. B. Coop. Edu. 
M/P Society Ltd.)

C-82, Neeti Bagh, New Delhi-49 9811137748 Smt. Beena Rani
30

19 Smt. Sangeeta Satyamurthy Member 9999368822 Ms. Mrinalini
31

20 Ms. Sheel Saraswat Member H.No.-1519, Chaudhari Chander Saini 
Marg, Wazir Nagar, New Delhi-03

9958743893 Smt. Maduri
32

21 Ms. Garima Gupta Member C/o 112, Dayanand Vihar, Vikas Marg, 
Delhi-92

9871583310/  
22374721

Smt. Sneh Gupta
33

22 Smt. Rekha V. Bhalla Vice - President I/1, Jangpura-B, Mathura Road, New 
Delhi-14

9810133664 Smt. Rukmani
34

23 Smt. Neera Chopra Member D7/7061, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi 9810666470 Smt. Nikita
35

24 Smt. Archana Anand Member 41, Nagin Lake Appt, Paschim Vihar, New 
Delhi-87

9810103004 Smt. Ashwarya
36

25 Smt. Sunita Anand Member B1/30, Malka Ganj, Delhi Smt. Sonika
37

26 Ms. Manju Kohli Joint Secretary C-82, Neeti Bagh, New Delhi-49 9811137748 Smt. Divya
38

27 Smt. Pushpa Baswan Member E-12/1, Vasant Vihar, Delhi 9810117838 Smt. Bhawna
39

28 Smt. Krishna Singhal Member 90, Shanti Vihar, Delhi-92 8800778305/ 
22377734

Smt. Anupam
40

29 Smt. Rekha Vohra Member I/1, Jangpura-B, Mathura Road, New 
Delhi-14

9810133664 Smt. Diya
41

30 Smt. Saroj Bagga Member C/54 1st Floor, Malviya Nagar, New 
Delhi-17

9891098506 Smt. Suman
42
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31 Dr. Sunita Choudhary Member C-26, 1st Floor, Amar Colony, Lajpat 
Nagar-IV, New Delhi-24

9891351704 Smt. Lokesh
43

32 Smt. Samidha Choudhary Member C-334, Vivek Vihar, Delhi-95 9818130612 Smt. Manroma
44

33 Smt. Vijay Kaushik Member 76-S.F.S. Flat Ashok Vihar Phase-IV, 
Delhi-29

9312986089 Smt. Bindu kaushik
45

34 Smt. Rachna Tiwari Member B-4/150/2, Safdarjung Enclave, New 
Delhi-29

9811030092 Ms. Ishita Tiwari
46

35 Smt. Veena Sharma Member A-109, Chander Nagar, Ghaziabad 9810372607 Smt. Aditi Sharma
47

36 Smt. Saroj Sharma Member 184, Vigyan Vihar, Delhi-92 9871997536 Smt. Abhilasha
48
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1 Sushri Pushpa Devi President Founder 
Member's Committee (life 

Member)

C/O Vidya Bhawan Mahavidyalya, Lodi 
Estate, New Delhi - 3

2465 8284

2 Smt. Kamla Rani Founder Member N - 168 Greater Kailash part - 1 New Delhi - 

48

9810112313

3 Smt. Vimla Devi Founder Member D - 19 Jangpura Extension New Delhi 24310507

4 Smt. P. Swani Ex - President A - 1/79 Safdarjung Enclave New Delhi - 

110029

26102361

5 Smt. Janak Sood Ex - Secretary G - 55 Aruna Park, Shakar Pur Extension, 

Delhi - 92

22543235

6 Smt. Vinita Rani Ex - President 66 , Dayanand Vihar Delhi - 110092 22375226 / 

9811543048
7 Smt. Niamat Rani Member 1366, Krishna Gali, Dariba, Delhi-06 23258798/  

23243436
8 Miss M. Tunious Ex - President B-25 Plot No-1, Gaurav Appt. IP Extension, 

Patparganj, Delhi-92

9810089991

9 Smt. Sangeeta Sood Member G-55, Aruna Park, Shakar pur Extn, Delhi-92 22543235

10 Smt. Manjula Ex - Treasurer H.No.-7 Block-5, Geeta Colony, Delhi-31 9810218497

11 Smt. Amrita Secretary C/o C-8 Friends Appt., Patpargunj, Delhi-92 7838659507

12 Smt. Ranjana Sethi Treasurer H.No.-A-1, Jorbagh Lane, B.K. Dutt Colony, 

New Delhi-03

9810671805/ 

24615131
13 Smt. Narender Kaur Member C-4-88, Vishakha Enclave, Pitam Pura 9810854393

14 Smt. Amardeep Kaur Member Flat No-109, Media Times Appt, Abhay 

Khaad IV, Indirapuram, Ghaziabad, UP

9911228933

15 Smt. Kalpana Awasthi Member B3A/263, Janak Puri, New Delhi 8826286363

16 Smt. Kamla Bansiwal Member B-45, Gaurav Appt, Plot No-1, IP Ext. 

Patparganj, Delhi-92

22244419

17 Smt. Chadermani 

Chopra

President (V. B. Coop. 

Edu. M/P Society Ltd.)

C-82, Neeti Bagh, New Delhi-49 9811137748

18 Smt. Sangeeta 

Satyamurthy

Member D/611 Trimurty Apptt. Sector 12, Plot No. 20, 

Dwarka New Delhi 75

9999368822

19 Ms. Sheel Saraswat Member H.No.-1519, Chaudhari Chander Saini Marg, 

Wazir Nagar, New Delhi-03

9958743893

20 Ms. Garima Gupta Member C/o 112, Dayanand Vihar, Vikas Marg, Delhi-

92

9871583310/  

22374721
21 Smt. Rekha V. Bhalla Vice - President I/1, Jangpura-B, Mathura Road, New Delhi-14 9810133664



22 Smt. Neera Chopra Member D7/7061, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi 9810666470

23 Smt. Archana Anand Member 41, Nagin Lake Appt, Paschim Vihar, New 

Delhi-87

9810103004

24 Smt. Sunita Anand Member B1/30, Malka Ganj, Delhi

25 Ms. Manju Kohli Joint Secretary C-82, Neeti Bagh, New Delhi-49 9811137748

26 Smt. Pushpa Baswan Member E-12/1, Vasant Vihar, Delhi 9810117838

27 Smt. Krishna Singhal Member 90, Shanti Vihar, Delhi-92 8800778305/ 

22377734
28 Smt. Rekha Vohra Member I/1, Jangpura-B, Mathura Road, New Delhi-14 9810133664

29 Smt. Saroj Bagga Member C/54 1st Floor, Malviya Nagar, New Delhi-17 9891098506

30 Dr. Sunita Choudhary Member C-26, 1st Floor, Amar Colony, Lajpat Nagar-

IV, New Delhi-24

9891351704

31 Smt. Samidha 

Choudhary

Member C-334, Vivek Vihar, Delhi-95 9818130612

32 Smt. Vijay Kaushik Member 76-S.F.S. Flat Ashok Vihar Phase-IV, Delhi-

29

9312986089

33 Smt. Rachna Tiwari Member B-4/150/2, Safdarjung Enclave, New Delhi-29 9811030092

34 Smt. Veena Sharma Member A-109, Chander Nagar, Ghaziabad 9810372607

35 Smt. Saroj Sharma Member 184, Vigyan Vihar, Delhi-92 9871997536

36 Smt. Usha Tondon Member 95, Dayanand Vihar


